UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 1, 2020

CORVO19
CHAPTER: 13

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)
20-13788-pmm  Tanean Ellen Schaller (Debtor)
20-13829-pmm  Annette R Bartholomew (Debtor)
Dale R Bartholomew (Debtor)
Henry R Heckman (Debtor)

Nidal Ain-Chaibeh (Debtor)
Seham Ain-Chaibeh (Debtor)

Juan Gonzalez (Debtor)

Costanza Amore (Debtor)

Represented By: Pro Se
Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman

20-13947-pmm
20-14072-pmm

Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto
Represented By: Charles Laputka

20-14076-pmm
20-14115-pmm

2:00 P.M.

Represented By: William P. Marshall
Represented By: Zachary Zawarski

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)
20-13948-pmm  Sandra J. Himmelreich (Debtor)
20-14245-pmm  Amanda Lynn Lawhead (Debtor)
Kirk A. Lawhead (Debtor)

Dennis Lee Stauffer (Debtor)
Gerard R. Bihler (Debtor)

Anabela Miranda Folajtar (Debtor)
Michael Edward Folajtar (Debtor)
Janice Elaine Smith (Debtor)

Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto
Represented By: Michael D. Hess

20-14251-pmm
20-14302-pmm
20-14317-pmm

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: Jason M. Rapa

20-14341-pmm
2:30 P.M.

Represented By: Charles Laputka

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

20-13380-pmm

20-13402-pmm
20-13673-pmm
20-13820-pmm
20-14318-pmm

20-14340-pmm

Austin E. Bixler (Debtor)

Andrea P. Thompson (Debtor)
Steven W. Strickler (Debtor)

Anthony L Schiavone (Debtor)
Kathleen L Schiavone (Debtor)

Cynthia Jo Pinder (Debtor)

Thomas Dominick Pinder (Debtor)

Luis Malpica (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Barry A. Solodky

John A. Digiamberardino
Pauline Felice Gibble
David S. Gellert

John A. Digiamberardino
David F. Dunn

Joseph L Quinn

Joseph T. Bambrick

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/21/2020
09/23/2020

09/30/2020
10/13/2020

10/14/2020
10/16/2020

09/30/2020
10/27/2020

10/27/2020
10/30/2020
10/30/2020

11/02/2020

08/17/2020

08/19/2020
09/11/2020
09/23/2020
10/30/2020

11/02/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 1, 2020

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
20-13386-pmm  Earth First Recycling, LLC
(Debtor)

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: JAMI B. NIMEROFF, ESQ.
20-14242-elf M&E Truck Sales, Inc. (Debtor)
2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
20-14310-pmm  CBAV1, LLC (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
20-13035-elf Lashon Encarnacion (Debtor)
20-14098-amc  Webster A. Adams (Debtor)
20-14099-mdc  Paula M. Collela (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
20-14269-pmm  Dennis J. Clarke (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
20-14195-elf Joanne M. Weiser (Debtor)
20-14198-mdc  Jeffrey Jon Brooks (Debtor)
20-14216-amc  Kelley Busch (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
20-14278-amc  John Hunter Hendrix (Debtor)
20-14296-mdc  Victoria Olshansky (Debtor)
20-14344-elf Sabine C. Friedrichs (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
20-14367-¢lf Melanie Dascoli (Debtor)

CORVO19T
CHAPTER: 11

Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski

Represented By: Albert A. Ciardi
Represented By: Nicole Marie Nigrelli

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Donald Williford
Represented By: Donald Williford
Represented By: Donald Williford

Represented By: David S. Gellert

Nix Building Suite 304A
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick
Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Represented By: Donald Williford

Represented By: Harvey Iseman
Represented By: Jeffrey M. Carbino
Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough

Represented By: Sean P. Mays

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

08/18/2020

10/26/2020

10/30/2020

07/17/2020
10/15/2020
10/15/2020

10/28/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020
10/23/2020

10/29/2020
10/30/2020
11/03/2020

11/04/2020





