

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

CORVO19 CHAPTER: 13

1:30	P.M.
------	------

TRUSTEE: SC	OTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)			
20-13788-pmm	Tanean Ellen Schaller (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/21/2020
20-13829-pmm	Annette R Bartholomew (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	09/23/2020
	Dale R Bartholomew (Debtor)			
20-13947-pmm	Henry R Heckman (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	09/30/2020
20-14072-pmm	Nidal Ain-Chaibeh (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/13/2020
	Seham Ain-Chaibeh (Debtor)			
20-14076-pmm	Juan Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: William P. Marshall	Date Filed	10/14/2020
20-14115-pmm	Costanza Amore (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	10/16/2020
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: SC	OTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)			
20-13948-pmm	Sandra J. Himmelreich (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	09/30/2020
20-14245-pmm	Amanda Lynn Lawhead (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	10/27/2020
	Kirk A. Lawhead (Debtor)			
20-14251-pmm	Dennis Lee Stauffer (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	10/27/2020
20-14302-pmm	Gerard R. Bihler (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/30/2020
20-14317-pmm	Anabela Miranda Folajtar (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	10/30/2020
	Michael Edward Folajtar (Debtor)			
20-14341-pmm	Janice Elaine Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	11/02/2020
2:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: SC	OTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)			
20-13380-pmm	Austin E. Bixler (Debtor)	Represented By: Barry A. Solodky	Date Filed	08/17/2020
		Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino		
		Represented By: Pauline Felice Gibble		
20-13402-pmm	Andrea P. Thompson (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	08/19/2020
20-13673-pmm	Steven W. Strickler (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	09/11/2020
20-13820-pmm	Anthony L Schiavone (Debtor)	Represented By: David F. Dunn	Date Filed	09/23/2020
	Kathleen L Schiavone (Debtor)			
20-14318-pmm	Cynthia Jo Pinder (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	10/30/2020
	Thomas Dominick Pinder (Debtor)			
20-14340-pmm	Luis Malpica (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	11/02/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

	Tuesu	ay, December 1, 2020		
		CORVO19T CHAPTER: 11		
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: NO 20-13386-pmm	TRUSTEE Earth First Recycling, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	08/18/2020
1:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: JAN 20-14242-elf	MI B. NIMEROFF, ESQ. M&E Truck Sales, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski	Date Filed	10/26/2020
2:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: NO 20-14310-pmm	TRUSTEE CBAV1, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert A. Ciardi Represented By: Nicole Marie Nigrelli	Date Filed	10/30/2020
		CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO 20-13035-elf 20-14098-amc 20-14099-mdc	BERT H. HOLBER Lashon Encarnacion (Debtor) Webster A. Adams (Debtor) Paula M. Collela (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford Represented By: Donald Williford Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	07/17/2020 10/15/2020 10/15/2020
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO 20-14269-pmm	BERT H. HOLBER Dennis J. Clarke (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	10/28/2020
		Nix Building Suite 304A CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO 20-14195-elf 20-14198-mdc 20-14216-amc	BERT H. HOLBER Joanne M. Weiser (Debtor) Jeffrey Jon Brooks (Debtor) Kelley Busch (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	10/22/2020 10/22/2020 10/23/2020
9:30 A.M.	-	•		
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			

20-14278-amc	John Hunter Hendrix (Debtor)	Represented By: Harvey Iseman	Date Filed	10/29/2020
20-14296-mdc	Victoria Olshansky (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey M. Carbino	Date Filed	10/30/2020
20-14344-elf	Sabine C. Friedrichs (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough	Date Filed	11/03/2020

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

20-14367-elf Melanie Dascoli (Debtor) Represented By: Sean P. Mays Date Filed 11/04/2020